D88 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL

CHUCK
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. CLAMPING RANGE L D G H NUT / COLLET WEIGHT
(kg)
JIS B6339/
MAS 403-BT
ER
ER COLLET CHUCK
JIS
B6339-
BT
AT3 2.5G RPM
25,000
AD or AD/B
30
 BT30-ER11-70 P2776501A 0.5 - 7.0 70 19 M6 45 ER11 0.50
 BT30-ER11-100 P2776502A 0.5 - 7.0 100 19 M6 45 ER11 0.50
 BT30-ER16-70 P2776503A 0.5 - 10.0 70 28 M12 45 ER16 1.00
 BT30-ER16-100 P2776506A 0.5 - 10.0 100 28 M12 45 ER16 1.10
 BT30-ER20-80 P2776507A 0.5 - 13.0 80 34 M12 50 ER20 1.20
 BT30-ER20-100 P2776508A 0.5 - 13.0 100 34 M12 50 ER20 1.30
 BT30-ER25-70 P2776509A 1.0 - 16.0 70 42 M12 65 ER25 1.20
 BT30-ER25-100 P2776510A 1.0 - 16.0 100 42 M12 65 ER25 1.30
 BT30-ER32-60 P2776511A 1.0 - 20.0 60 50 M12 65 ER32 1.40
 BT30-ER32-90 P2776512A 1.0 - 20.0 90 50 M12 65 ER32 1.90
40
 BT40AD/B-ER11-75 P2776513 0.5 - 7.0 75 19 M6 45 ER11 1.00
 BT40AD/B-ER11-100 P2776514 0.5 - 7.0 100 19 M6 45 ER11 1.10
 BT40AD/B-ER16-75 P2776504 0.5 - 10.0 75 28 M12 45 ER16 1.10
 BT40AD/B-ER16-100 P2553021 0.5 - 10.0 100 28 M12 45 ER16 1.20
 BT40AD/B-ER16-120 P2776515 0.5 - 10.0 120 28 M12 45 ER16 1.40
 BT40AD/B-ER20-75 P2776516 0.5 - 13.0 75 34 M12 50 ER20 1.40
 BT40AD/B-ER20-100 P2553017 0.5 - 13.0 100 34 M12 50 ER20 1.80
 BT40AD/B-ER20-135 P2776517 0.5 - 13.0 135 34 M12 50 ER20 2.20
 BT40AD/B-ER25-75 P2600012 1.0 - 16.0 75 42 M12 65 ER25 1.40
 BT40AD/B-ER25-100 P2553018 1.0 - 16.0 100 42 M12 65 ER25 1.80
 BT40AD/B-ER25-135 P2776518 1.0 - 16.0 135 42 M12 65 ER25 2.20
 BT40AD/B-ER25-150 P2776519 1.0 - 16.0 150 42 M12 65 ER25 2.40
 BT40AD/B-ER32-60 P2553501 1.0 - 20.0 60 50 M12 65 ER32 1.80
 BT40AD/B-ER32-100 P2776505 1.0 - 20.0 100 50 M12 65 ER32 2.20
ʽ��CAT(ANSI B5.50) taper and Inch type products are available. Ü�NEXT PAGE
AD
B
B